Registrants For
2024 Ensenada Tune Up - ORS 1
DPYC / SSYC
April 06, 2024
34 people have registered for this event

Non-Spinnaker

Skipper Club Sail# Boat Name Fleet / Division Make/Model RLC/OWC/Buoy Date Entered
1. Russ Brown Wsa-oc 47474 Cruz Conttol Non-Spinnaker / - Santa cruz / Santa Cruz 27 158/ 158/ 158 04/02/2024

Mark Trotter
2. Jim Coleman SSYC 57235 Candy Shop Non-Spinnaker / - Coronado / Coronado 35 213/ 213/ 213 03/25/2024

3. Don Albrecht SSYC 97873  Valkyrie Non-Spinnaker / - Cal/Jensen / Cal 25 243/ 243 / 243 04/03/2024


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&fleet_filter=Non-Spinnaker
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=LAST_NAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=SAIL_NUMBER
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=BOATNAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=FLEET,SUB_CLASS
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=HANDICAP,ORC_PLD
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=REGDATE

ORCA

Skipper Club Sail# Boat Name Fleet / Division Make/Model RLC/OWC/Buoy Date Entered
1. ALAN JOHNSON AZYC 27048 LOS TRES AMIGOS ORCA/ - CORSAIR / F-31UC 2/2/2 03/20/2024
2. Jerry Wetzler DWYC 27088 FREESTYLE ORCA/ - Self crowther / Catamaran 52 /52 / 52 03/17/2024
3. Terry Argast SBYRC 22 Trifecta ORCA / - Corsair / 880 Standard 56 /56 /56 03/18/2024

4. Greg Golde SBYRC 84 Crusty ORCA / - Corsair / F-25 Mk II 78/78/ 78 03/27/2024


https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&fleet_filter=ORCA
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=LAST_NAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=SAIL_NUMBER
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=BOATNAME
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=FLEET,SUB_CLASS
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=HANDICAP,ORC_PLD
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=REGDATE
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Skipper

Steven Ernest
Oliver Ernest

John Taylor

Barry Clark

Robert Walker

Chuck Bayless

TJ Martin
Matt Campbell

Paul Van Den Berg
Pierre Maurier, Jim Hardy,
John Ricker, Rick Haan

Richard Cowper
Mark Chabot

Chuck Ullman
Michael darr

JOAQUIN LUIS COBELO

Gabriel Nistor

Philip Herzfeld

Rich Bennett
David Matthew

Bryan Nickel

Don Crider

Eric Gritzmacher

Chris Bliss

Tom Noto

Dan Hannegan

David Zaveski
Don Skrdlant

Steven Shryock

Sue Griesbach
Bob Langan

Anna Scharer
Ueli Scharer

John Fuller

Brian Boyle

Peter Kornhaber
Rob Keith

JOCK MCGRAW
SHAWN MCGRW

Club

DWYC / TPYC
DPYC

Dana West
Yacht Club

dpyc
DPYC
BYC/CRA

Aventura
Sailing

DPYC

BYC

seal beach
yacht club
BCYC

DPYC

LMVYC

NHYC
Nevada Yacht
Club

Dana West YC
SSYC

SSYC

Dwyc

DPYC

DPYC
DWYC/DPYC
DPYC
Newport Harbor
YC

SSYC

Dpyc

DWYC, ALYC

Sail#

56203
USA

206
USA

352

us 38
38021A
46638

USA 9

61357
29
52109
25652
7213
7123
46793
177
46734
56702
7419
46981
40641
7335
56896
46717
7425
56884
41946

7718

Boat
Name

Aimant de
Fille
Freedom
Blackwing
Amadeus
SPIRIT 3

Dani Girl

Gunsmoke

Saga

Dart

MARIAH
XLR8

Mastiha
Firewater
Blitz

True Friends
Cool Man Cool
LEGATO

Pearl

Became
Mucho
Schock Wave
Marblehead
Tomol

Trofina 2
Horsefeathers
Tui

SeaBro

TEKEELA

Fleet /
Division
PHRF Fleet / A
PHRF Fleet / A
PHRF Fleet / A
PHRF Fleet / A
PHRF Fleet / A

PHRF Fleet / A

PHRF Fleet / A

PHRF Fleet / B
PHRF Fleet / B
PHRF Fleet / B
PHRF Fleet / B
PHRF Fleet / B
PHRF Fleet / B
PHRF Fleet / B
PHRF Fleet / B
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C
PHRF Fleet / C

PHRF Fleet / C

Make/Model

J Boats / 1145
Melges / Melges 32
Grand Soleil / 44 Race
IMX / IMX 40
Sydney/Azzura /
Sydney 38 OD

Jboats / 3120

Flying Tiger / 10M

Beneteau / BEN4OF
L30/ -

JBOATS / 1109
Beneteau / First 36.7
Beneteau / 048

J boats / 192
Catalina / Capri 23.5
J Boats / 170

C&C / C&C 38
Catalina / C38
Tartan / TAR3700
Beneteau / 36s7
Schock / Sanatan
30/30 PC

Catalina / 385/sloop
Catalina / 385
Catalina / 320
Ericson Yachts / 35-
MKII

Ericson / 32-3

Tartan / Tartan 31

JBOATS / 122

RLC/OWC/Buoy Date

-21/-24/-15

12/6/27

27 /24 /33

35/36/39

36/27/33

39/36/48

42 /36 /51

42 /42 /39

45/ 41/ 54

69 /69 /75

81/84/81

81/92/102

90 /84 /102

90/90/ 111

102/96/ 114

102/ 102/ 102

114 /114 /114

116 /116 / 116

120/ 120/ 120

123 /123 /120

131/ 128/ 135

138/ 135/ 141

150/ 150/ 150

150/ 150/ 150

150/ 150/ 150

159/ 159/ 159

186 / 186 / 186

Entered
03/12/2024

03/18/2024
04/02/2024
02/04/2024
03/27/2024
04/03/2024

04/04/2024

04/05/2024
04/02/2024
03/25/2024
03/31/2024
04/04/2024
03/23/2024
03/20/2024
03/12/2024
03/28/2024
04/03/2024
03/12/2024
03/26/2024
03/23/2024
03/29/2024
03/20/2024
03/16/2024
04/03/2024
03/23/2024
03/22/2024

03/27/2024
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https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_registrant_list.php?regatta_id=27183&custom_report_id=154&SORTBY=REGDATE

